Event Name Wednesday Aft Session August 4, 2021
Scores after 20 boards Average: 20.0 Section A
Pair Pct

1

A WA N WO

56.25
56.25
51.25
50.00
46.25
40.00

Score Rank MPs

22.50 1/2 0.51 Sam Mehta - Joseph King
22.50 1/2 0.51 Fred Tyminski - Helen Reed

20.50
20.00
18.50
16.00

Margaret Bryan - Walter Dod;
Sterling Brisbin - Betsy Hartne
Jon Davidson - Lucy Tyminski
Dee DeRosa - Bill Hannett



